
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

cashier gift basket trolley 
 

cash credit card 
 

scale sale 

shop customer salesperson bag 

changing 
room 

lift wallet price 
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till banknotes cheque coins 
 

card machine ATM 
 

supermarket online 
shopping 

shelf queue barcode hanger 

escalator handbag delivery shopping list 
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cashier gift basket trolley 
 

cash credit card 
 

scale sale 

shop customer salesperson bag 

changing 
room 

lift wallet price 
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till banknotes cheque coins 
 

card machine ATM 
 

supermarket online 
shopping 

shelf queue barcode hanger 

escalator handbag delivery shopping list 
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SSHHOOPPPPIINNGG  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  11  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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  cashier 

  gift 

  trolley 

  basket 

  cash 

  credit card 

  sale 

  scale 

  shop 

  customer 

  bag 

  salesperson 

  changing room 

  lift 

  price 

  wallet 
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SSHHOOPPPPIINNGG  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  22  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  till 

  banknotes 

  coins 

  cheque 

  card machine 

  ATM 

  online shopping 

  supermarket 

  shelf 

  queue 

  hanger 

  barcode 

  escalator 

  handbag 

  shopping list 

  delivery 
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SSHHOOPPPPIINNGG  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

ssaalleessppeerrssoonn  bbaasskkeett  

 

ccuussttoommeerr  

 

ssccaallee  

 

bbaagg  

 

wwaalllleett  

 

ccaasshhiieerr  

 

ttrroolllleeyy  

 

lliifftt  

 

pprriiccee  

 

ssaallee  

 

cchhaannggiinngg  rroooomm  

 

ccaasshh  

 

sshhoopp  

 

ggiifftt  

 

ccrreeddiitt  ccaarrdd  
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  cashier 

  gift 

  trolley 

  basket 

  cash 

  credit card 

  sale 

  scale 

  shop 

  customer 

  bag 

  salesperson 

  changing room 

  lift 

  price 

  wallet 
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SSHHOOPPPPIINNGG  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

sshhooppppiinngg  lliisstt  oonnlliinnee  sshhooppppiinngg  

 

ccooiinnss  

 

bbaarrccooddee  

 

hhaannddbbaagg  

 

cchheeqquuee  

 

qquueeuuee  

 

ddeelliivveerryy  

 

AATTMM  

 

sshheellff  

 

ttiillll  

 

hhaannggeerr  

 

ssuuppeerrmmaarrkkeett  

 

ccaarrdd  mmaacchhiinnee  

 

eessccaallaattoorr  

 

bbaannkknnootteess  

 

Copyright © 11/05/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  till 

  banknotes 

  coins 

  cheque 

  card machine 

  ATM 

  online shopping 

  supermarket 

  shelf 

  queue 

  hanger 

  barcode 

  escalator 

  handbag 

  shopping list 

  delivery 
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SSHHOOPPPPIINNGG  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    cashier 

22..  gift 

33..  trolley 

44..  basket 

55..  cash 

66..  credit card 

77..  sale 

88..  scale 

99..  shop 

1100..  customer 

1111..  bag 

1122..  salesperson 

1133..  changing room 

1144..  lift 

1155..  price 

1166..  wallet 
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SSHHOOPPPPIINNGG  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    till 

22..  banknotes 

33..  coins 

44..  cheque 

55..  card machine 

66..  ATM 

77..  online shopping 

88..  supermarket 

99..  shelf 

1100..  queue 

1111..  hanger 

1122..  barcode 

1133..  escalator 

1144..  handbag 

1155..  shopping list 

1166..  delivery 
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SSHHOOPPPPIINNGG  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    cashier 

22..  gift 

33..  trolley 

44..  basket 

55..  cash 

66..  credit card 

77..  sale 

88..  scale 

99..  shop 

1100..  customer 

1111..  bag 

1122..  salesperson 

1133..  changing room 

1144..  lift 

1155..  price 

1166..  wallet 
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SSHHOOPPPPIINNGG  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    till 

22..  banknotes 

33..  coins 

44..  cheque 

55..  card machine 

66..  ATM 

77..  online shopping 

88..  supermarket 

99..  shelf 

1100..  queue 

1111..  hanger 

1122..  barcode 

1133..  escalator 

1144..  handbag 

1155..  shopping list 

1166..  delivery 
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SSHHOOPPPPIINNGG  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the shopping vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

1. cash 

4. price 

6. bag 

7. wallet 

9. basket 

11. trolley 

12. gift 

14. cashier 

15. credit card 

16. shop 

Down 

2. scale 

3. sale 

5. changing room 

8. lift 

10. salesperson 

13. customer 
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SSHHOOPPPPIINNGG  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the shopping vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

7. coins 

8. cheque 

11. card machine 

12. online shopping 

13. till 

16. banknotes 

Down 

1. queue 

2. supermarket 

3. shopping list 

4. barcode 

5. escalator 

6. shelf 

9. atm 

10. delivery 

14. hanger 

15. handbag 
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gg__fftt  

SSHHOOPPPPIINNGG  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  sshhooppppiinngg  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ss__ll__sspp__rrss__nn  

cc__sshh__  __rr    bb__sskk__tt  

ccrr__dd__tt      cc__rrdd  cc__sshh  

ss__ll__    ttrr__llll__yy  

cchh__nngg__nngg      rr__  __mm  sscc__ll__  

pprr__cc__    cc__sstt__mm__rr  

sshh__pp  ll__fftt  

bb__gg  ww__llll__tt    

Copyright © 12/05/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

tt__llll  

SSHHOOPPPPIINNGG  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  sshhooppppiinngg  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

bb__nnkknn__tt__ss  

cc__  __nnss    cchh__qq__  __  

cc__rrdd      mm__cchh__nn__  __TTMM  

__nnll__nn__      sshh__pppp__nngg  hh__nngg__rr  

ss__pp__rrmm__rrkk__tt  sshh__llff  

dd__ll__vv__rryy    bb__rrcc__dd__  

sshh__pppp__nngg      ll__sstt  qq__  __  __  __  

hh__nnddbb__gg  __sscc__ll__tt__rr    
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ggiifftt  

SSHHOOPPPPIINNGG  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  sshhooppppiinngg  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

ssaalleessppeerrssoonn  

ccaasshhiieerr    bbaasskkeett  

ccrreeddiitt      ccaarrdd  ccaasshh  

ssaallee    ttrroolllleeyy  

cchhaannggiinngg      rroooomm  ssccaallee  

pprriiccee    ccuussttoommeerr  

sshhoopp  lliifftt  

bbaagg  wwaalllleett    
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 ttiillll  

SSHHOOPPPPIINNGG  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  sshhooppppiinngg  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

bbaannkknnootteess  

ccooiinnss    cchheeqquuee  

ccaarrdd      mmaacchhiinnee  AATTMM  

oonnlliinnee      sshhooppppiinngg  hhaannggeerr  

ssuuppeerrmmaarrkkeett  sshheellff  

ddeelliivveerryy    bbaarrccooddee  

sshhooppppiinngg      lliisstt  qquueeuuee  

hhaannddbbaagg  eessccaallaattoorr    
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11..  iahercs                  ______________ 

22..  gfit                       ______________ 

33..  ylrotel                  ______________ 

44..  eatbsk                   ______________ 

55..  achs                      ______________ 

66..  cdtire rdac            ______________ 

77..  laes                       ______________ 

88..  lseac                     ______________ 

99..  hops                     ______________ 

1100.. sucretmo              ______________ 

1111..   agb                      ______________ 

1122..   nelraepssos           ______________ 

1133..   iacghnng moro     ______________ 

1144..   ilft                       ______________ 

1155..   cripe                    ______________ 

1166..   tleawl                  ______________ 

 

SSHHOOPPPPIINNGG  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  11  
Unscramble the shopping vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  illt                        ______________ 

22..  tkaboenns             ______________ 

33..  noisc                     ______________ 

44..  ehqcue                  ______________ 

55..  adrc camehin        ______________ 

66..  TMA                     ______________ 

77..  enilno ghipsnpo    ______________ 

88..  upesmeakrtr          ______________ 

99..  shlfe                     ______________ 

1100.. euequ                  ______________ 

1111..   rnegha                 ______________ 

1122..   ocarbde               ______________ 

1133..   latreoasc              ______________ 

1144..   ahgbnad              ______________ 

1155..   sgnohppi sitl         ______________ 

1166..   dvryeeil               ______________ 

 

SSHHOOPPPPIINNGG  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  22  
Unscramble the shopping vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  iahercs                  cashier 

22..  gfit                       gift 

33..  ylrotel                  trolley 

44..  eatbsk                   basket 

55..  achs                      cash 

66..  cdtire rdac            credit card 

77..  laes                       sale 

88..  lseac                     scale 

99..  hops                     shop 

1100.. sucretmo              customer 

1111..   agb                      bag 

1122..   nelraepssos           salesperson 

1133..   iacghnng moro     changing room 

1144..   ilft                       lift 

1155..   cripe                    price 

1166..   tleawl                  wallet 

 

SSHHOOPPPPIINNGG  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the shopping vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  illt                        till 

22..  tkaboenns             banknotes 

33..  noisc                     coins 

44..  ehqcue                  cheque 

55..  adrc camehin        card machine 

66..  TMA                     ATM 

77..  enilno ghipsnpo    online shopping 

88..  upesmeakrtr          supermarket 

99..  shlfe                     shelf 

1100.. euequ                  queue 

1111..   rnegha                 hanger 

1122..   ocarbde               barcode 

1133..   latreoasc              escalator 

1144..   ahgbnad              handbag 

1155..   sgnohppi sitl         shopping list 

1166..   dvryeeil               delivery 

 

SSHHOOPPPPIINNGG  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the shopping vocabulary and number the pictures 
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SSHHOOPPPPIINNGG  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  11  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) sale 

b) wallet 

c) cashier 

d) customer 

2 

a) gift 

b) scale 

c) price 

d) shop 

3 

a) credit card 

b) trolley 

c) watch 

d) salesperson 

4 

a) changing room 

b) lift 

c) cash 

d) basket 

5 

a) cash 

b) bag 

c) lift 

d) trolley 

6 

a) salesperson 

b) basket 

c) credit card 

d) wallet 

7 

a) cashier 

b) shop 

c) sale 

d) changing room 

8 

a) price 

b) customer 

c) gift 

d) scale 

9 

a) basket 

b) scale 

c) shop 

d) price 

10 

a) customer 

b) wallet 

c) cashier 

d) cash 

11 

a) bag 

b) credit card 

c) price 

d) trolley 

12 

a) sale 

b) salesperson 

c) changing room 

d) gift 

13 

a) cashier 

b) customer 

c) credit card 

d) changing room 

14 

a) scale 

b) bag 

c) lift 

d) basket 

15 

a) cash 

b) price 

c) gift 

d) shop 

16 

a) wallet 

b) trolley 

c) sale 

d) salesperson 
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SSHHOOPPPPIINNGG  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  22  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) supermarket 

b) hanger 

c) handbag 

d) till 

2 

a) online shopping 

b) shopping list 

c) banknotes 

d) barcode 

3 

a) shelf 

b) delivery 

c) card machine 

d) coins 

4 

a) queue 

b) cheque 

c) ATM 

d) escalator 

5 

a) card machine 

b) delivery 

c) queue 

d) banknotes 

6 

a) ATM 

b) escalator 

c) shelf 

d) cheque 

7 

a) till 

b) online shopping 

c) escalator 

d) barcode 

8 

a) hanger 

b) coins 

c) supermarket 

d) handbag 

9 

a) coins 

b) shelf 

c) ATM 

d) shopping list 

10 

a) queue 

b) supermarket 

c) till 

d) escalator 

11 

a) cheque 

b) handbag 

c) card machine 

d) hanger 

12 

a) shopping list 

b) barcode 

c) banknotes 

d) online shopping 

13 

a) shelf 

b) till 

c) escalator 

d) card machine 

14 

a) handbag 

b) card machine 

c) hanger 

d) coins 

15 

a) banknotes 

b) queue 

c) shopping list 

d) ATM 

16 

a) online shopping 

b) shelf 

c) cheque 

d) delivery 
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SSHHOOPPPPIINNGG  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTTSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 2 

1) d 

2) c 

3) d 

4) b 

5) a 

6) a 

7) b 

8) c 

9) b 

10) a 

11)   d 

12) b 

13) c 

14) a 

15) c 

16) d 

TEST 1 

1) c 

2) a 

3) b 

4) d 

5) a 

6) c 

7) c 

8) d 

9) c 

10) a 

11)   a 

12) b 

13) d 

14) c 

15) b 

16) a 
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sale 
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scale 
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shop 
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SSHHOOPPPPIINNGG  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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